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Name Email
Al Parry Al Parry
Andy
Blair Blair Wagner

Brad Sears

Dave David Gibson
Dave Paine David Paine

Edward Jones edsonnyjones333@gmail.com
Ernie Donovan Ernie Donovan

Hal Hal Murray

Henry Henry Steuben
jimmer136 James Brown jcbrown136@rcn.com

James Cheever
James Haley
Joan Lech jlech52@yahoo.com

jomarra29@gmail.com
lee Lee Buck
lps3657 Leonard Salines lenmary3657@ptd.net
bailey223 Lester Bailey bailey223@verizon.net
saldoc88 saldoc88@comcast.net

Neil Brown
pnb2@lehigh.edu

Ralph White
Pdiesel75 Richard Ayala pdiesel75@gmail.com

rmarcinek1@gmail.com
orvil727 Rick Bryant
Rick Layer Rick Layer ricklayer44@yahoo.com

raber2@verizon.net
Fishman60 straut60@gmail.com

Sean Carson scarson12@ptd.net
Sean Carson scarson12@rcn.com

smcors55@gmail.com

taras01@ptd.net

Tom Grey

Username
alnanparry@verizon.net

Andy Beal bealaj@gmail.com
blairwagner@ymail.com

BradSears brad@turningarts.com
hertzlerturns Collin Hertzler hertzlerturns@gmail.com

strumminstrings@gmail.com
tyke@ptd.net

dennyk Dennis Kutz dkutz@ptd.net
edyoutz Ed Youtz eyoutz@ptd.net
edsonnyjones

ernie.donovan@gmail.com
efeinsod Ethan Feinsod efeinsod@hotmail.com
woodbutcher Faust Ruggiero fmr@thirdassoc.com
ggeissler George Geissler gng.jfg@verizon.net
GregScholtz Greg Scholtz greg@psualum.com

henry.h.murray@gmail.com
harrypye Harry Pye harrypye@verizon.net

hsteube@wilkes.edu

jrcheever jrcheever@gmail.com
jameshaleysr jameshaleysr@aol.com
joan
jomarra Joe Marra

lbuck@ptd.net

Mike Dougherty
neilb palabrown@hotmail.com
paulybader Paul Bader
ralphbwhite rwhiteclc@hotmail.com

rmarcinek Richard Marcinek
orvil@rcn.com

RobK Rob Kingham robcsiship@aol.com
Roy Aber Roy Aber

Scott Trautmann
scarson
seanc
Smcors Steven Cors
sreppert Steven Reppert reppert@lvws.com
Terry Pypiuk Terry Pypiuk
tombuchner Tom Buchner tombuchner@rcn.com
treepap treepap@msn.com
Schleif William Schleif schleifw@verizon.net


	Site_Member_List

